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B OB #® OB X 2 1,841,284 47,338 1,888,622

H R M K R B £ 2 20,023 10,602 30,625

m R 4 B A HE 2 68,051 1,500 69,551

E B A £ 2 20,000 0 20,000

B & E-S o 735,044 125,851 860,896
eIk & £ 1 B &£ H £ 7,000 0 7,000

BRESEEHKEEES 37,802 8,774 46,576

T ERR MR ERRES 98,853 37,7116 136,569

BB EBFLERKES 132,898 12 132,910
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69,550,651 7,500,000 5,358,800 52,330,000 17,220,651
ARERNA4+EAESERNKR (Bfr: M)

A Al RAKE A58 B{t58E BE%EE KRIEZEEE LK%
FIE: % T2 50,188,800 17,861,851
48 935,000 49,253,800 18,796,851
5H 2,100,000 5,000 51,348,800 16,701,851
6H 5,000 51,343,800 16,706,851
7H 1,200,000 5,000 52,538,800 15,511,851
8H 5,000 52,533,800 15,516,851
9AH 2,100,000 608,800 54,025,000 14,025,651
10H 5,000 54,020,000 14,030,651
118 1,200,000 605,000 54,615,000 13,435,651
12H 300,000 305,000 54,610,000 13,440,651
1A 300,000 10,000 54,900,000 13,150,651
2R 10,000 54,890,000 13,160,651
3H 1,500,000 300,000 2,860,000 52,330,000 17,220,651
H 1,500,000 7,500,000 5,358,800 52,330,000 17,220,651




